The Grinder 2022 - Whit Henry Grinder 2022

2022-07-09

Adaptive

1 Patrick Dougherty
Male

2 JetTurner
Male

3 Justin Bickel
Male

3 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Ages 11-12

1 Gavin Sanders
Male

2 JettVan Bueren

Male

3 Sophie McMinn
Female

4 Thijs Lloyd
Male

5 Finn O'Donnell
Male

6 Konx Coury
Male

7 Samuel Elkhunovich
Male

8 Oliver Zell
Male

8 Registered 8 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Ages 13-14

1 Bryson Lee
Male

2 Kate Flicker
Female

3 Zoe Liberatore
Female

4 Hudson Emery
Male

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

1:15:08.8

1:15:28.8

1:51:32.7

47:57.6

50:52.9

51:41.5

56:21.1

57:46.3

57:58.9

1:00:58.7

1:02:58.4

40:46.0

43:27.8

48:01.0

53:30.4



Ages 8 & under

1 Dillon Wells
Male

2 Tiago Shane
Male

3 Lisa White
Female

4 Marie Mcneil
Female

4 Registered 4 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Ages 9-10

1 Piper Spengler
Female

2 Miles McNeil
Male

3 Alison Yarbrough

Female

4 Cody Lloyd
Male

5 Elliot Choate
Male

5 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

1:01:15.1

1:08:56.2

1:19:30.7

1:27:20.2

51:00.2

57:59.4

59:37.5

1:00:25.2

1:03:06.8



Beginner

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Wyatt Dunn
Male

Wyatt Crego
Male

Hank Huntsman
Male

Tait Boschen
Male

Townes van der Meulen
Male

Drake Lovlien
Male

Fleur Brazil
Female
Daisy Fair
Female

Kristin Flicker
Female

Colin Frazer
Male

Julie Wilson
Female

Marc Roehlre
Male

Noah Naas
Male

Claire Shiver
Female

kim dale
Female

Morgan Landers
Female

Janet Pollock
Female

Jeff Shiver
Male

Logan Zell

Female
Mo Zell

Female

Dean Jennings
Male

21 Registered 21 Finished

0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

51:43.9

53:09.8

58:15.7

58:34.2

58:45.7

1:00:00.5

1:03:25.9

1:07:57.6

1:08:12.5

1:08:21.0

1:11:50.3

1:14:54.5

1:16:09.0

1:17:33.8

1:20:05.3

1:21:10.1

1:32:53.3

1:34:15.8

1:41:38.4

1:41:38.5

1:42:01.9



Clydesdale (200+ lbs)

1 TorBoschen 2:27:02.9
Male

2 Riley Rhoades 2:37:41.5
Male

3 John Pollock 3:02:37.3
Male

4 Joseph DiFidi 3:06:56.3
Male

5 Rich Meziere 3:09:29.5
Male

5 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified



Expert

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Adam Kesselman
Male

DJ Nguyen

Male

Tim Flicker
Male

Ellis Perkins
Male

Camron Newton
Male

Eli Jensen
Male

Matt Shelton
Male

Jedd Young
Male

Mark Lovlien
Male

Taylor Benz
Male

kaehl dale
Male

Dan Dahlberg
Male

scott grill
Male

Jason Conners
Male

Josh Lerner
Male

Chris Mallory
Male

Michelle Chang

Female

Quentin Trull
Male

nate scales
Male

matt mcneal
Male

Brenda Moczygemba

Female

Myles Lehman
Male

Michael Shaughnessy

Male

Kyle Oldemeyer
Male

Will Broome
Male

Will McGowan
Male

Jack Smith
Male

Susan Robinson
Female

Sidney Burleson
Female

Herberth Corrales
Male

2:16:12.0

2:24:09.3

2:24:15.4

2:26:04.9

2:26:35.4

2:27:15.6

2:29:46.8

2:32:38.3

2:32:57.5

2:34:10.2

2:35:44.0

2:41:35.6

2:42:36.9

2:43:03.3

2:48:33.6

2:49:52.8

2:55:16.6

2:55:41.8

3:01:11.8

3:01:12.1

3:02:14.1

3:02:55.0

3:06:17.2

3:10:01.2

3:11:08.1

3:17:22.0

3:19:31.3

3:21:12.3

3:47:46.6

3:54:15.4



31

DNS

DNS

Dylan Casciano
Male

Peter Yarbrough
Male

Jody Yarbrough

Female

33 Registered 31 Finished 2 Did Not Start

Marathon Expert

10
11

DSQ

Scott Robinson
Male

Kevin Donovan
Male

Bret Campbell
Male

Ken Jones
Male

Kyle Rafford
Male

Matt Frisby
Male

Cameron Gibby
Male

Christian Faatz
Male

Laura Long
Female

Sydney Desmarais
Female

Andrew Pulice
Male

Justina Liss
Female

12 Registered 11 Finished 0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

1 Disqualified

4:23:42.9

46:55.9

5:05:48.0

5:07:02.1

5:10:59.4

5:15:17.2

5:20:04.0

5:29:48.6

5:47:30.0

6:01:06.0

6:29:21.6

7:34:04.3

7:34:04.8



Marathon Pro/Open

1 Stephen Mull 4:35:16.0
Male

2 ERICCHIZUM 4:46:59.0
Male

3 Peter Noon 4:54:31.9
Male

4 Kolby Carpenter 5:01:53.5
Male

5 SamYoung 5:03:48.2
Male

6 Steven Gustafson 5:26:29.8
Male

7 McV LaPointe 5:48:58.7
Male

8 Joel Brazil 5:50:39.6
Male

9 Courtney Boyd 6:02:04.1
Female

10  Karoline Droege 6:15:01.0
Female

DNS  Scott Conover

Male

11 Registered 10 Finished 1 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Marathon SS

1 Sean Doherty 5:30:58.3
Male

2 Michael Shane 5:51:43.3
Male

2 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified



Marathon Sport

1 Edyn Teitge 5:24:25.7
Male
2 Josh Wells 5:35:27.5
Male
3 Tony Buoncristiani 5:42:49.1
Male
4 Justin Mitchell 5:55:02.6
Male
5 Alexander George 6:37:52.4
Male
6 justin milander 6:52:36.6
Male
7 Roger Mankus 8:03:28.6
Male
8 JaneVan De Grift 8:24:21.8
Female
DSQ Shin Hasegawa 4:09:07.4
Male
DNS  John Buss 7:22:11.5
Male

10 Registered 8 Finished 1 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 1 Disqualified



Pro/Open

10

11

12

DNS

DNS

Single Speed

1

Marcis Shelton
Male

Zane Lyon
Male

James Roloff
Male

Oliver Smith
Male

Holden Archie
Male

Finn Bourke
Male

Dave Harrison
Male

Jalen Tattersall
Male

Reed Hunter
Male

Ruby Smith

Female

Jordan Tattersall
Male

Mazzy Conners
Female

Ella Shaughnessy

Female

Noah Shelton
Male

Ramsey Marquis
Male

15 Registered 12 Finished

Brad Grohusky
Male

1 Registered 1 Finished

2 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

2:00:56.8

2:07:08.6

2:08:13.4

2:09:23.5

2:21:08.8

2:21:37.5

2:25:06.9

2:29:39.4

2:32:21.5

2:46:30.8

2:49:41.3

3:12:52.1

2:58:06.0

2:45:45.7



Sport

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DSQ

DNS

bobby perez
Male

Preston Reese
Male

Wade Pollock
Male

Robert Stanley
Male

John Reuter
Male

Kevin McMin
Male

Ryan Robertson
Male

Sandi Hagel

Female

Heather Ramsdell
Female

Brian Schiller
Male

Chris Gray
Male

Dean Jacomini
Male

Jason Fincher
Male

Renee Shelton
Female

Tim Marsano
Male

Lexie Praggastis
Female

Georgia Paxson
Female

Allison Cossins
Female

Casey Kelly

Female

Carley Hayes

Female

Steven Stokdyk
Male

Rory McGonigle
Male

Emily Vincunas
Female

Jeff Lorenzen
Male

Michael Johnson
Male

25 Registered 23 Finished

1 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 1 Disqualified

2:06:04.5

2:09:31.8

2:13:55.3

2:15:09.3

2:16:36.7

2:17:46.1

2:19:53.1

2:23:46.0

2:23:46.2

2:32:26.8

2:39:43.5

2:42:21.6

2:46:48.7

2:55:37.2

3:02:55.6

3:04:27.0

3:05:11.1

3:05:46.0

3:11:06.2

3:19:55.1

3:41:02.4

4:01:51.8

4:18:36.3

1:21:14.5



