The Grinder 2022 – Whit Henry Grinder 2022

2022-07-09

Adaptive

1	Patrick Dough	nerty				1:15:08.8
2	Jet Turner ^{Male}					1:15:28.8
3	Justin Bickel ^{Male}					1:51:32.7
	3 Registered	3 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Ages 11-12

	8 Registered	8 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	
8	Oliver Zell Male					1:02:58.4
7	Samuel Elkhu Male	inovich				1:00:58.7
6	Konx Coury Male					57:58.9
5	Finn O'Donne Male	ll				57:46.3
4	Thijs Lloyd ^{Male}					56:21.1
3	Sophie McMir Female	nn				51:41.5
2	Jett Van Buer ^{Male}	en				50:52.9
1	Gavin Sander Male	S				47:57.6

Ages 13-14

1 Bryson Lee		40:46.0
2 Kate Flicke Female		43:27.8
3 Zoe Liberat Female	pre	48:01.0
4 Hudson Em	ery	53:30.4

4 Registered

4 Finished

0 Did Not Start **0** Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

Ages 8 & under

3 Lisa White 1:19:30

Ages 9-10

1	Piper Spengler Female					51:00.2
2	Miles McNeil Male					57:59.4
3	Alison Yarbrou Female	gh				59:37.5
4	Cody Lloyd Male					1:00:25.2
5	Elliot Choate Male					1:03:06.8
	5 Registered	5 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Beginner

1	Wyatt Dunn Male	51:43.9
2	Wyatt Crego Male	53:09.8
3	Hank Huntsman Male	58:15.7
4	Tait Boschen Male	58:34.2
5	Townes van der Meulen Male	58:45.7
6	Drake Lovlien Male	1:00:00.5
7	Fleur Brazil Female	1:03:25.9
8	Daisy Fair Female	1:07:57.6
9	Kristin Flicker Female	1:08:12.5
10	Colin Frazer Male	1:08:21.0
11	Julie Wilson Female	1:11:50.3
12	Marc Roehlre Male	1:14:54.5
13	Noah Naas Male	1:16:09.0
14	Claire Shiver Female	1:17:33.8
15	kim dale Female	1:20:05.3
16	Morgan Landers Female	1:21:10.1
17	Janet Pollock Female	1:32:53.3
18	Jeff Shiver Male	1:34:15.8
19	Logan Zell Female	1:41:38.4
20	Mo Zell Female	1:41:38.5
21	Dean Jennings Male	1:42:01.9

Registered

21 Finished

Did Not Start

Did Not Finish

Disqualified

Clydesdale (200+ lbs)

1	Tor Boschen Male					2	2:27:02.9
2	Riley Rhoades Male					2	2:37:41.5
3	John Pollock ^{Male}					3	3:02:37.3
4	Joseph DiFidi ^{Male}					3	3:06:56.3
5	Rich Meziere ^{Male}						3:09:29.5
	5 Registered	5 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified		

Expert

1	Adam Kesselman	2:16:12.0
2	DJ Nguyen Male	2:24:09.3
3	Tim Flicker Male	2:24:15.4
4	Ellis Perkins Male	2:26:04.9
5	Camron Newton Male	2:26:35.4
6	Eli Jensen Male	2:27:15.6
7	Matt Shelton Male	2:29:46.8
8	Jedd Young Male	2:32:38.3
9	Mark Lovlien Male	2:32:57.5
10	Taylor Benz Male	2:34:10.2
11	kaehl dale Male	2:35:44.0
12	Dan Dahlberg Male	2:41:35.6
13	scott grill Male	2:42:36.9
14	Jason Conners Male	2:43:03.3
15	Josh Lerner Male	2:48:33.6
16	Chris Mallory Male	2:49:52.8
17	Michelle Chang Female	2:55:16.6
18	Quentin Trull Male	2:55:41.8
19	nate scales Male	3:01:11.8
20	matt mcneal Male	3:01:12.1
21	Brenda Moczygemba Female	3:02:14.1
22	Myles Lehman Male	3:02:55.0
23	Michael Shaughnessy Male	3:06:17.2
24	Kyle Oldemeyer Male	3:10:01.2
25	Will Broome Male	3:11:08.1
26	Will McGowan Male	3:17:22.0
27	Jack Smith Male	3:19:31.3
28	Susan Robinson Female	3:21:12.3
29	Sidney Burleson Female	3:47:46.6
30	Herberth Corrales Male	3:54:15.4

31	Dylan Casciano Male)				4:23:42.9
DNS	Peter Yarbroug	h				
DNS	Jody Yarbrough Female	1				46:55.9
	33 Registered	31 Finished	2 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Marathon Expert

1	Scott Robinson Male						5:05:48.0
2	Kevin Donovan ^{Male}						5:07:02.1
3	Bret Campbell Male						5:10:59.4
4	Ken Jones Male						5:15:17.2
5	Kyle Rafford Male						5:20:04.0
6	Matt Frisby Male						5:29:48.6
7	Cameron Gibby						5:47:30.0
8	Christian Faatz Male						6:01:06.0
9	Laura Long Female						6:29:21.6
10	Sydney Desmar Female	ais					7:34:04.3
11	Andrew Pulice						7:34:04.8
DSQ	Justina Liss Female						
	12 Registered	11 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	1 Disqualified		

Marathon Pro/Open

1	Stephen Mull					4:35:16.0
2	ERIC CHIZUM Male					4:46:59.0
3	Peter Noon Male					4:54:31.9
4	Kolby Carpenter					5:01:53.5
5	Sam Young Male					5:03:48.2
6	Steven Gustafso Male	n				5:26:29.8
7	McV LaPointe Male					5:48:58.7
8	Joel Brazil ^{Male}					5:50:39.6
9	Courtney Boyd Female					6:02:04.1
10	Karoline Droege Female					6:15:01.0
DNS	Scott Conover Male					
	11 Registered	10 Finished	1 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Marathon SS

1	Sean Doherty Male							
2	Michael Shane Male							
	2 Registered	2 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified			

Marathon Sport

1	Edyn Teitge ^{Male}					5:24:25.7
2	Josh Wells Male					5:35:27.5
3	Tony Buoncristi Male	ani				5:42:49.1
4	Justin Mitchell Male					5:55:02.6
5	Alexander Geor	ge				6:37:52.4
6	justin milander ^{Male}					6:52:36.6
7	Roger Mankus Male					8:03:28.6
8	Jane Van De Gri Female	ft				8:24:21.8
DSQ	Shin Hasegawa ^{Male}					4:09:07.4
DNS	John Buss ^{Male}					7:22:11.5
	10 Registered	8 Finished	1 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	1 Disqualified	

Pro/Open

1	Marcis Shelton Male					2:00:56.8
2	Zane Lyon Male					2:07:08.6
3	James Roloff Male					2:08:13.4
4	Oliver Smith Male					2:09:23.5
5	Holden Archie ^{Male}					2:21:08.8
6	Finn Bourke Male					2:21:37.5
7	Dave Harrison Male					2:25:06.9
8	Jalen Tattersall ^{Male}					2:29:39.4
9	Reed Hunter Male					2:32:21.5
10	Ruby Smith Female					2:46:30.8
11	Jordan Tattersall ^{Male}					2:49:41.3
12	Mazzy Conners Female					3:12:52.1
	Ella Shaughnessy Female	1				
DNS	Noah Shelton Male					2:58:06.0
DNS	Ramsey Marquis Male					
	15 Registered	12 Finished	2 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Single Speed

1	Brad Grohusk Male	у				2:45:45.7
	1 Registered	1 Finished	0 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	0 Disqualified	

Sport

1	bobby perez					2:06:04.5
2	Preston Reese					2:09:31.8
3	Wade Pollock Male					2:13:55.3
4	Robert Stanley Male					2:15:09.3
5	John Reuter Male					2:16:36.7
6	Kevin McMin Male					2:17:46.1
7	Ryan Robertson					2:19:53.1
8	Sandi Hagel ^{Female}					2:23:46.0
9	Heather Ramsdo	ell				2:23:46.2
10	Brian Schiller Male					2:32:26.8
11	Chris Gray Male					2:39:43.5
12	Dean Jacomini ^{Male}					2:42:21.6
13	Jason Fincher					2:46:48.7
14	Renee Shelton Female					2:55:37.2
15	Tim Marsano					3:02:55.6
16	Lexie Praggastis					3:04:27.0
17	Georgia Paxson Female					3:05:11.1
18	Allison Cossins Female					3:05:46.0
19	Casey Kelly Female					3:11:06.2
20	Carley Hayes Female					3:19:55.1
21	Steven Stokdyk					3:41:02.4
22	Rory McGonigle					4:01:51.8
23	Emily Vincunas					4:18:36.3
DSQ	Jeff Lorenzen					1:21:14.5
DNS	Michael Johnso Male	n				
	25 Registered	23 Finished	1 Did Not Start	0 Did Not Finish	1 Disqualified	